Watson A5 Notebook

AN ENTRY LEVEL, VALUE FOR MONEY NOTEBOOK FEATURING
ALL THE SPECIFICATION OF HIGHER PRICED COMPETITORS
INCLUDING 80 SHEETS OF CREAM PAPER, PEN LOOP, PAGE
MARKER RIBBON AND ELASTIC CLOSURE.

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

SPECIFICATION

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Digital Print Half Cover
50% Front Cover
Soft Feel PU

Black, Grey (col grey 9c), White, Red
(185c), Orange (1655c), Yellow (109c),
Lime (376c), Teal (632c), Blue (647c),
Navy (2746c), Pink (742c), Purple
(2587c)

A5 (14x21cm)

80 Sheets / 160 Pages 70gsm, Ivory
Lined Pages with Date Marks, Pen
Loop, Ribbon Marker, Elastic Closure

250g
100
50
14.5kg

46 x 32 x 32 cm



