Watson A5 Notebook



AN ENTRY LEVEL, VALUE FOR MONEY NOTEBOOK FEATURING ALL THE SPECIFICATION OF HIGHER PRICED COMPETITORS INCLUDING 80 SHEETS OF CREAM PAPER, PEN LOOP, PAGE MARKER RIBBON AND ELASTIC CLOSURE.

METHOD	Digital Print Half Cover
PRINT AREA	50% Front Cover
MATERIAL	Soft Feel PU
COLOURS	Black, Grey (col grey 9c), White, Red (185c), Orange (1655c), Yellow (109c), Lime (376c), Teal (632c), Blue (647c), Navy (2746c), Pink (742c), Purple (2587c)
SIZE	A5 (14x21cm)
SPECIFICATION	80 Sheets / 160 Pages 70gsm, Ivory Lined Pages with Date Marks, Pen Loop, Ribbon Marker, Elastic Closure
WEIGHT	250g
MOQ	100
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	14.5kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	46 x 32 x 32 cm